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Question/s to be answered

Please provide the following information:

1. The number of nursing staff absences related to stress, anxiety, depression, or other

psychiatric illness since January 2022 to present (day request was made) [07/06/2022].

Please include date of absence and duration. 10

Absence Reason

Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses

Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses

Date Start

28/10/2021
06/09/2021
29/11/2021
02/12/2021
02/11/2021
01/11/2021
15/04/2021
04/11/2021
17/11/2021
27/09/2021

Date End

06/02/2022
30/06/2022
18/01/2022
10/03/2022
30/01/2022
02/01/2022
31/05/2022
06/03/2022
06/05/2022
04/03/2022

Absence Calculated Total
Hours Absence Number of
Hours Days for the
Whole
Absence
495.00 179.56 102
967.50 587.64 298
165.00 58.24 51
322.50 224.77 99
292.50 97.50 90
337.50 10.71 63
1,322.00 484.52 412
652.50 344.82 123
922.50 679.74 171
517.50 205.05 159

Number of
Days Absent
for the Time
Period
Selected

37
181
18
69
30

151
65
126
63
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