

Freedom of Information (Scotland) Act 2002

Date received	07/06/2022	Subject	Nursing staff absences			
Passed to	HR	Date passed	08/06/2022	Respond by	28/06/2022	
Category	Private	FOI number	2022-205			

Question/s to be answered

Please provide the following information:

- The number of nursing staff absences related to stress, anxiety, depression, or other psychiatric illness since January 2022 to present (day request was made) [07/06/2022]. Please include date of absence and duration. 10

Absence Reason	Date Start	Date End	Absence Hours	Calculated Absence Hours	Total Number of Days for the Whole Absence	Number of Days Absent for the Time Period Selected
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses	28/10/2021	06/02/2022	495.00	179.56	102	37
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses	06/09/2021	30/06/2022	967.50	587.64	298	181
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses	29/11/2021	18/01/2022	165.00	58.24	51	18
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses	02/12/2021	10/03/2022	322.50	224.77	99	69
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses	02/11/2021	30/01/2022	292.50	97.50	90	30
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses	01/11/2021	02/01/2022	337.50	10.71	63	2
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses	15/04/2021	31/05/2022	1,322.00	484.52	412	151
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses	04/11/2021	06/03/2022	652.50	344.82	123	65
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses	17/11/2021	06/05/2022	922.50	679.74	171	126
Anxiety/stress/depression/other psychiatric illnesses	27/09/2021	04/03/2022	517.50	205.05	159	63